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General information about company
Scrip code 502587
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE777A01015
Name of the company RAMA PULP AND PAPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3521 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated
ory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIE | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
an (i shares | shares | p o | VYT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
™) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 2668059 2668059 |24.26 2668059 2668059 |24.26
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4819 8331941 8331941 |75.74 8331941 8331941 |[75.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4822 11000000 11000000 | 100 11000000 11000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa | Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIIT) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities !
Outstanding . o, A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)=(VIDH+(X)As |No. [total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 24.26 0 |0 200000 | 7.5 2668059
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 75.74 8010347
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 |0 200000 [ 1.82 | 10678406
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. |as a % of total | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
Category & No. of .. | paid- | shares shares no. of shares Total
. . al
Name of the Nos. Of fully p?ld up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N o
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : _ asa%
Shareholders () shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
@ held (V) shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) ) Total
¢ held | (VD) (VW (VD) [Asadof | lassess (Class g R0
eg:
40 (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d Any Other 3 2668059 2668059 |24.26 2668059 2668059 |24.26
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal &) 3 2668059 2668059 |24.26 2668059 2668059 |24.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2668059 2668059 |24.26 2668059 2668059 |24.26
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 6 11400 11400 0.1 11400 11400 0.1
(Sl“)b'T"tal ®) 6 11400 11400 [0.1 11400 11400 [0.1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 4614 3012330 3012330 |27.38 3012330 3012330 |27.38
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 46 1574769 1574769 | 14.32 1574769 1574769 |14.32
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1 53 3733442 3733442 [33.04 3733442 3733442 |33.94
(specify)
(S;)b-Total ®) 4813 8320541 8320541 |[75.64 8320541 8320541 |75.64
Total Public
Shareholding 4819 8331941 8331941 |75.74 8331941 8331941 |75.74
B)=B)(1)+ ’ '
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4822 11000000 11000000 | 100 11000000 11000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4822 11000000 11000000 | 100 11000000 11000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares Sl(1) -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding " . - sa sa o
convertible W " securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (X?;ra“ $ | No. Of Warrants | (VI*(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares No. @) Shares
held held
(b (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 24.26 0 |0 200000 | 7.5 2668059
(Slu)b'T"tal A 24.26 0 [0 [200000(75 2668059
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.26 0 o 200000 |7.5  |2668059
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.1 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.1 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.38 2751386
(a(ii)) 14.32 1536769
(e) 33.94 3722192
Sub-Total (B) 75.64 8010347
3
Total Public
Shareholding
75.74 8010347
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 0 |0 10678406
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 0 [0 |200000|182 |10678406
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AKASH FARMS LLP

JEEVAN FARMS PVT LTD

PRABHA FARMS PVT LTD

PAN (I)

ABNFA1292L

AABCIJO0251E

AACCP3782D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Class eg:y

Total

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.5

1.18

24.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

200000

0

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8.08

0

7.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2474494

129315

64250

2668059

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ADESH
VENTURES
LLP

ENNAR STAR
TRADE
LIMITED

MAYO FARMS
PVT LTD

RITMAN
CONCRETE
PVT LTD

TAPOVAN
FARMS LLP

PAN (II)

ABAFA9745P

AAACAR269L

AACCM7653C

AADCR4006K

AABCT5092K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

468019

491249

1230984

223937

691000

5568

415238

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

468019

491249

1230984

223937

691000

5568

415238

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

4.47

11.19

6.28

0.05

3.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

468019

491249

1230984

223937

691000

5568

415238

Class eg:y

Total

468019

491249

1230984

223937

691000

5568

415238

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

4.47

11.19

2.04

6.28

0.05

3.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.25

4.47

11.19

2.04

6.28

0.05

3.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

468019

491249

1230984

223937

691000

5568

415238

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (IT) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 86

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 420806
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |420806
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.82
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 420806

Class eg:y

Total 420806

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.82
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 420806
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirec
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]e;ssg]ort Nationality leﬁ)ssg]ort Nationality -
’ (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on E
case of . s case of . s distributable | E ; Xerc
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
?orei . Any other ?'orei ) Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of signif
" & | is selected) " & | is selected) any other control influe:
nationa nationa distribution !
AKASH
ANLATA ACBPK7779H India FARMS | ABNFA1292L India 11.25 |11.25 [11.25 No No
IWAL
LLP
ANLATA . JEEVAN .
WAL ACBPK7779H India FARMS | AABCJ0251E India 0.78 0.78 0.78 No No
PVT LTD
ANLATA PRABHA
ACBPK7779H India FARMS | AACCP3782D India 0.29 0.29 0.29 No No
JIWAL
PVT LTD
Total: [ 12.32 |12.32 [12.32
H AKASH
’ ALEPK4884D India FARMS | ABNFA1292L India 11.25 |11.25 [11.25 No No
IWAL
LLP
H JEEVAN
WAL ALEPK4884D India FARMS | AABCJ0251E India 0.4 0.4 0.4 No No
- PVT LTD
sH PRABHA
)IWAL ALEPK4884D India FARMS | AACCP3782D India 0.29 0.29 0.29 No No
- PVT LTD
Total: [ 11.94 |11.94 |[11.94
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