General information about company	
Scrip code	502587
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE777A01015
Name of the company	RAMA PULP AND PAPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26		
(B)	Public	4819	8331941			8331941	75.74	8331941		8331941	75.74		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	4822	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.26	0	0	200000	7.5	2668059			
(B)	Public				75.74					8010347			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	0	0	200000	1.82	10678406			

7	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patte	n of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %		
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	f the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian												
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2668059			2668059	24.26	2668059		2668059	24.26		
В	Table III - States	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions												
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	11400			11400	0.1	11400		11400	0.1		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		6	11400			11400	0.1	11400		11400	0.1		
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4614	3012330			3012330	27.38	3012330		3012330	27.38		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	46	1574769			1574769	14.32	1574769		1574769	14.32		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	153	3733442			3733442	33.94	3733442		3733442	33.94		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4813	8320541			8320541	75.64	8320541		8320541	75.64		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4819	8331941			8331941	75.74	8331941		8331941	75.74		
С	Table IV - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	der					
Total (A+B+C2)		4822	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		4822	11000000			11000000	100	11000000		11000000	100		

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	mote	r and I	Promote	er Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares p or other encumber (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro-	moter	Group	,	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(d)				24.26	0	0	200000	7.5	2668059		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.26	0	0	200000	7.5	2668059		
(2)	Foreign					•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.26	0	0	200000	7.5	2668059		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•	,		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)				0.1					0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.1					0		
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				27.38					2751386		
(a(ii))				14.32					1536769		
(e)				33.94					3722192		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.64					8010347		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.74					8010347		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pu	ıblic shaı	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	0	0			10678406		
Total (A+B+C				100	0	0	200000	1.82	10678406		

		Any Other (spec	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKASH FARMS LLP	JEEVAN FARMS PVT LTD	PRABHA FARMS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	ABNFA1292L	AABCJ0251E	AACCP3782D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2474494	129315	64250	2668059
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2474494	129315	64250	2668059
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.5	1.18	0.58	24.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		-
Class eg: X	2474494	129315	64250	2668059
Class eg:y				<u> </u>
Total	2474494	129315	64250	2668059
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.5	1.18	0.58	24.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.5	1.18	0.58	24.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	200000	0	0	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	8.08	0	0	7.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2474494	129315	64250	2668059
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not				

providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

		A	Any Other (spec	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADESH VENTURES LLP	ENNAR STAR TRADE LIMITED	MAYO FARMS PVT LTD	RITMAN CONCRETE PVT LTD	TAPOVAN FARMS LLP		
PAN (II)	ABAFA9745P	AAACA8269L	AACCM7653C	AADCR4006K	AABCT5092K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	13	73
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	468019	491249	1230984	223937	691000	5568	415238
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	468019	491249	1230984	223937	691000	5568	415238
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	4.47	11.19	2.04	6.28	0.05	3.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	468019	491249	1230984	223937	691000	5568	415238
Class eg:y							
Total	468019	491249	1230984	223937	691000	5568	415238
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	4.47	11.19	2.04	6.28	0.05	3.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	4.47	11.19	2.04	6.28	0.05	3.77
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	468019	491249	1230984	223937	691000	5568	415238

Reason for not providing PAN

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	86
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	420806
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	420806
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	420806
Class eg:y	
Total	420806
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.82
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	420806
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

						ignineant bei		.,,11010						
s of the SI	ВО				Details of t	he registered ow	ner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO the reporting company, whether direct or indirec				
		Passport		Nationalite			Passport	t	NT 11.	Whether by virtue of:				
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exerci of signifi influe
ANLATA JWAL	АСВРК7779Н		India		AKASH FARMS LLP	ABNFA1292L		India		11.25	11.25	11.25	No	No
ANLATA JWAL	АСВРК7779Н		India		JEEVAN FARMS PVT LTD	AABCJ0251E		India		0.78	0.78	0.78	No	No
ANLATA JWAL	АСВРК7779Н		India		PRABHA FARMS PVT LTD	AACCP3782D		India		0.29	0.29	0.29	No	No
		•					•		Total:	12.32	12.32	12.32		
SH JWAL	ALEPK4884D		India		AKASH FARMS LLP	ABNFA1292L		India		11.25	11.25	11.25	No	No
SH LIWAL	ALEPK4884D		India		JEEVAN FARMS PVT LTD	AABCJ0251E		India		0.4	0.4	0.4	No	No
SH LIWAL	ALEPK4884D		India		PRABHA FARMS PVT LTD	AACCP3782D		India		0.29	0.29	0.29	No	No
	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	Total:	11.94	11.94	11.94		